
Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Text

Board of Education
1016 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Ratification by State Administrator on behalf of the District of Amendment No. 1 to Professional Services
Agreement with American Discount Security, Fremont, CA, for the latter to provide additional security in
conjunction with the School of Social Justice Portable Project in an additional amount not to exceed $9,667.00,
increasing the current contract from $20,000.00 to a not-to-exceed amount of $29,667.00, and extending the contract
end date to September 24, 2004. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remaining in full force and
effect.
[Enter body here.]

File #: 05-0112, Version: 1

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 4/27/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

